Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC 3C is designed for light, general cleaning tasks and is the ideal choice
for tradesmen, small building companies, small garages and farms. This
range is equipped with a professional 2800 rpm motor pump unit with
stainless steel pistons for light cleaning tasks, developed for low to
medium intensity use.

The MC 3C is equipped with two new and very user-friendly features to
make the products more easy to use and understand:

«  Special holder for spray gun. Our studies also showed that one of the
elements most broken during transport of the pressure washer is the
spray gun. Simply because it is not always stored correctly and thus is
left unprotected. The MC line includes an innovative spray gun holder
that will keep this equipment out of harm’s way.

* Turnable electrical cable hook. A simple feature, but already greatly
appreciated by customers of other products in our range. The turnable
hook makes it simpler to wind and unwind the electrical cable,
reducing the hassle linked to preparation or storage of the machine.

This range of machines brings a clear reduction in the total cost of

ownership for our customers, which has been a key element in our

strategy. The MC range of pressure washers increase cleaning efficiency Picture shown may not represent model quoted

MC 3C

on average by 15%. Thanks to the external detergent injector system, the real working pressure at the nozzle is increased and the cleaning time can

be reduced by up to 15% - and this saves labor, water and electricity costs!

Also part of our efforts to reduce total cost of ownership, the serviceability of the MC line has been improved by an optimal level of accessibility to

motor and pump. On board pump oil tank and fill/lempty system make basic maintenance tasks such as oil checking simple for the user. And in case

of maintenance by a service organization, the easy to access concept will reduce maintenance time and cost.

*  Powered by a 2800 rpm high-quality motor pump

*  Brass pump head and three stainless steel pistons

*  Pressure activated unloader system

»  Pump oil tank with oil level sight and fill/lempty function

« Easy opening and removing of cabinet for access to the pump

* Innovative holder protects Spray Gun from damage during storage and transport

*  Turnable cable hook for easier removal and wind-up of power cable

* Robust design with larger 250 mm wheels optimizes transport over rough surfaces and steps
e Aluminum lifting bar

® Standard equipment

Min.

Included accessories Ref. no. required

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter
l b ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 0
Q0
High Pressure Male Coupling
of]
GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY 106404529 0

=

High Pressure Hose, DN6

©Nilfisk’

MC
3C-150/660
230/1/50/16

EU

MC
3C-130/660
220/1/60/15

EXPT

MC
3C-150/660
XT
230/1/50/16
EU
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Included accessories

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Hose Reel
HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

Spray Gun
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL
FlexoPower Lance

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

Universal Lance

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD
-+
»

/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD

’1

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

301002275

107142542

107145803

106403122

106402281

106408228

106403036

106408250

106408252

106408254

107142579

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/660
230/1/50/16

EU

MC
3C-130/660
220/1/60/15

EXPT

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/660
XT
230/1/50/16
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Included accessories

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

R

T & s

.
00

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

Injector and Foam Sprayer

® Standard equipment

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

Included accessories

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

I°
]
Q0

ERGO COUPLING KIT

High Pressure Male Coupling

il
>

-

GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q

Hose Reel

10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

101119735

101119737

101119738

101119739

106403162

Ref. no.

101119496

106404529

301002275

107142542

107145803

Min.
required

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/660
230/1/50/16

EU

MC
3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

MC
MC
3C-130/660 3C45$/ 660
220/1/60/15
180 230/1/50116
[ ]
[ ] [ ]
MC
MC
3C-170/820
3C-170/820
220/440/3/60
400/3/50 EU mordk
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min MC MC 3C-170/820
Included accessories Ref. no. ‘e 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required | 400/3/50 EU  400/3/50 EU | 220KLA0/3/60
Spray Gun
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 0 (] (] (]
FlexoPower Lance
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0
’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 (] (]
’
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403036 0 (]
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408250 0
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252 0
’1
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408254 0

’1

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045 107142579 0 L

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

o ‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735 0

[

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737 0

@

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Included accessories

o i NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

o ' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

Injector and Foam Sprayer

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT
OO

High Pressure Male Coupling

Ellh
: GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY

-

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Hose Reel
HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

Spray Gun

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

FlexoPower Lance

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101119738

101119739

106403162

Ref. no.

101119496

106404529

301002275

107142542

107145803

106403122

Min.
required

Min.
required

MC
3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

MC
3C-170/820
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC 3C- 1787820
3C-170/820 -
220/440/3/60
400/3/50 EU mordk
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
MC
MPU
3C-170/820  gyEmEN 3G
230/4)(()5/3/50 130/660
230/1/50/13
NO
[ ]
[ ] [ ]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MPU
. 3C-170/820
: Min. 3C-170/820 SWEDEN 3C -
Included accessories Ref. no. ! T
required = XT 400/3/50 230/400/3/50 130/660
EU NO 230/1/50/13
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0
’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0
’
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403036 0
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408250 0
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252 0
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408254 0 . .
’1
Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045 107142579 0
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring
o ‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735 0
o ’tv NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737 0
o "V NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 0
o ' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE 101119739 0 .

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Included accessories

Injector and Foam Sprayer

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

£
l b ERGO COUPLING KIT
o0

High Pressure Male Coupling
r. B

S GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY

-

High Pressure Hose, DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Hose Reel
HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4
S;ray Gun
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL
FlexoPower Lance

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

Universal Lance

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403162

Ref. no.

101119496

106404529

301002275

107142542

107145803

106403122

106402281

106408228

MC
3C-170/820
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
3C-150/570
XT
230/1/50/13
UK

MC
MPU
3C-170/820 SWEBEN 30-
230/400/3/50  ,, 50850 .
NO
[ ]
MC
MC
3c-140/570  3C-120870
2301120113 23011750113
EU
[ J
[ ] [ ]
[ )
[ ]
[ )
[ ] [ ]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Included accessories

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

4-in-1 Lance

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD

!

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD
o
»

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8" NPT
HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET

Y

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

T & ¢

o ' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

Injector and Foam Sprayer

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403036

106408250

106408252

106408254

107142579

101119735

101119737

101119738

101119739

106403162

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/570

XT
230/1/50/13
UK

MC
MC
3C-140/570 3C45$/ 570
2301/50113 550/ E013
UK e

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT
OO

High Pressure Male Coupling
il

. o GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY

-

High Pressure Hose, DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Hose Reel
HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

Spray Gun
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL
FlexoPower Lance

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOZZ

4-in-1 Lance

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101119496

106404529

301002275

107142542

107145803

106403122

106402281

106408228

106403036

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
required 230/1/50/13
EU
0 ()
0 °
0 °
0
0
0 °
0 °
0 ()
0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Included accessories

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD

»
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD

>
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD

o

»

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

)

NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

T & ¢

o ' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

Injector and Foam Sprayer

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Cable holder
Single-phase

Three phase

Stainless steel pistons

Hose reel

©Nilfisk’

3C

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13
EU
106408250 0
106408252 0
106408254 0
107142579 0
101119735 0 °
101119737 0
101119738 0
101119739 0
106403162 0 °

MC 3C-130/660
220/1/60/15 EXPT

MC 3C-150/660
230/1/50/16 EU

107146376 107146377
L] o
L]
L] L]

MC 3C-150/660 XT
230/1/50/16 EU

107146380

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Compact design
Ceramic coated pistons
Hose storage holders
Spray Gun Holder

Cable Hook, turnable
Lock for Hose Reel
Foam Sprayer

Detergent Canister 2,5 Itr
Qil sight outside cabinet

Direct start stop

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder
Single-phase

Three phase

Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design
Ceramic coated pistons
Hose storage holders
Spray Gun Holder
Cable Hook, turnable
Lock for Hose Reel
Foam Sprayer
Detergent Canister 2,5 Itr
Oil sight outside cabinet

Direct start stop

©Nilfisk’

MC 3C-150/660 MC 3C-130/660 MC 3C-150/660 XT
230/1/50/16 EU 220/1/60/15 EXPT 230/1/50/16 EU
107146376 107146377 107146380
L] L) o

L] L]
L] L] o
. o .
°
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
MC 3C-160/770 MC 3C-170/820 MC 3C-170/820
400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU 220/440/3/60 EXPT
107146381 107146382 107146383
. ) °
L] L] o
L] L] o
. o °
L] L) °
L] L] o
L] L] o
o °
) °
L] L) °
L] L] o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder
Single-phase

Three phase

Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design
Ceramic coated pistons
Hose storage holders
Spray Gun Holder
Cable Hook, turnable
Lock for Hose Reel
Foam Sprayer
Detergent Canister 2,5 Itr
Oil sight outside cabinet

Direct start stop

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder
Single-phase

Three phase

Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design
Ceramic coated pistons
Hose storage holders
Spray Gun Holder
Cable Hook, turnable
Lock for Hose Reel
Foam Sprayer
Detergent Canister 2,5 Itr
Qil sight outside cabinet

Direct start stop

©Nilfisk’

MC 3C-170/820 XT MC 3C-170/820 XT MPU SWEDEN 3C -

400/3/50 EU 230/400/3/50 NO  130/660 230/1/50/13
107146384 107146385 107146369
° °
°
° °
° . °
[ ] [ ]
[ ] (]
° °
° .
[ ] ]
[ ] (]
° °
° °
° °

MC 3C-150/570 XT MC 3C-140/570 MC 3C-150/570 XT

230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13 EU
107146371 107146373 107146524
. o °
. ) °
° ° °
° °
° . .
)
° ° .
° ° °
° °
° .
. °
. ) °
° ° .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable holder
Single-phase

Three phase

Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design
Ceramic coated pistons
Hose storage holders
Spray Gun Holder
Cable Hook, turnable
Lock for Hose Reel
Foam Sprayer
Detergent Canister 2,5 Itr
Oil sight outside cabinet

Direct start stop

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Nozzle size

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Stainless steel pistons
Length x width x height (mm)
Suction height dry (m)
Weight (kg)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

©Nilfisk’

MC 3C-150/660
230/1/50/16 EU

150/15
3
2800
3.5
230/1/50/15
660/600
5
.0370
60
3
382x382x1017
0.5
36
3

MC 3C-130/660
220/1/60/15 EXPT

130/13
2.8
3460
35
220/1/60/14.5
660/600
5
.0400
60
3
382x382x1017
0.5
36
3

MC 3C-150/570
230/1/50/13 EU

107146525

MC 3C-150/660 XT
230/1/50/16 EU

150/15
3
2800
35
230/1/50/15
660/600
5
.0370
60
3
382x382x1017
0.5
38
3

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Nozzle size

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Stainless steel pistons
Length x width x height (mm)
Suction height dry (m)
Weight (kg)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Nozzle size

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Stainless steel pistons
Length x width x height (mm)
Suction height dry (m)
Weight (kg)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

©Nilfisk’

MC 3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

160/16
3.6
2800
4
400/3/50/7 1
770/700
5
25045
60
3
382x382x1017
0.5
36
3

MC 3C-170/820 XT
400/3/50 EU

170/17
4
2800
4.4
400/3/50/7.4
820/750
5
.0435
60
3
382x382x1017
0.5
38
3

MC 3C-150/570 XT
230/1/50/13 UK

150/15
2.6
2800
3
230/1/50/13

MC 3C
MC 3C-170/820 MC 3C-170/820
400/3/50 EU 220/440/3/60 EXPT
170/17 170/17
4 4
2800 3400
4.4 44

400/3/50/7.4 220/440/3/60/12.8/7.5

820/750 820/750
5 5
.0435 .0435

60 60

3 3
382x382x1017 382x382x1017

0.5 0.5

36 36
3 3

MC 3C-170/820 XT MPU SWEDEN 3C -
230/400/3/50 NO  130/660 230/1/50/13

170/17 130/13
4 2.8
2800 2800
4.4 3
230/400/50/13/7.4 230/1/50/13
820/750 660/600
5
.0435 .0400
60 60
3 3
382x382x1017
0.5
38
3 3
MC 3C-140/570 MC 3C-150/570 XT
230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13 EU
140/14 150/15
2.5 2,6
2800 2800
3 3
230/1/50/12.6 230/1/50/13

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC 3C-150/570 XT
230/1/50/13 UK

MC 3C-140/570
230/1/50/13 UK

MC 3C-150/570 XT

Technical specifications 230/1/50/13 EU

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 570/520 570/520 570/520

El cable (m) 5 ) 5
Nozzle size .0340 25034 0340
Max. inlet temperature (°C) 60 60 60
Stainless steel pistons 3 3 3
Length x width x height (mm) 382x382x1017 382x382x1017 382x382x1017
Suction height dry (m) 0.5 0.5 0,5
Weight (kg) 38 36 38
Recommended avg. hours of use per day 3 3 3
Technical specifications gﬂﬁ)ﬁ%g)ﬁ(gsgg
Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 150/15
Cleaning impact (kg/force) 2,6
Pump (RPM) 2800
Power consumption (kW) 3
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A) 230/1/50/13
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 570/520

El cable (m) 5
Nozzle size 0340
Max. inlet temperature (°C) 60
Stainless steel pistons 3
Length x width x height (mm) 382x382x1017
Suction height dry (m) 0,5
Weight (kg) 36
Recommended avg. hours of use per day 3
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

MC MC MC
Rofno. | M 3Gieke  sgiiee oA
EU EXPT EU
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408250 0
’1
. 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252 0 o [
»

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16709



Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0400 ALUMINUM HEAD

»
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0450 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-in-1 Nozzle
” NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0350

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0370

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0400

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0435

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0450

A YR TR PR

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT

=2 3

Q0
% HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT
3%
QNilfisk’

Ref. no.

106408253

106408254

106408255

101118129

101118130

101118131

101118132

101118133

106402075

101119496

101119499

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/660
230/1/50/16

EU

MC
3C-130/660
220/1/60/15

EXPT

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/660
T
230/1/50/16
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

{ NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

} ;i . NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L
v
PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.

High Pressure Female Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5

@é COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN
il HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

High Pressure Hose, DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

Spray Gun

“ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

©Nilfisk’

MC
MC MC

Ref. o Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660 3C45$/660

‘MO required  230/1/50116 | 220/1/6015 | a0 o e
EU EXPT e
1600493 0 o o o
1603101 0 o o o
1609325 0 o o o
1801075 0 o o o
66160 0 o o o
66162 0 ° o o
1718 0 o o o
61369 0 o o o
1602945 0 o o o
301001100 0 o o o
106403122 0 . 5 .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC
: 3C-150/660
. Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660
Accessories Ref. no. required  230/1/50/16 | 220/1/60115 a0 NE0 16
EU EXPT e
” ERGO 3000 GUN W.SWIVEL LOCK+VARIO PRESS 106402191 0 o o o
L |
- REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 0 o o o
” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 0 o o o
Tornado Lance
~ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 0 o o o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 0 o o o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 0 o o o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 0 o o o
+
FlexoPower Lance
e FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282 0 o o o
’
. FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o o o
’
e FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0 o o o
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

4

d

Accessories

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

0‘
0
@
@

&

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q

10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Universal Lance

>/.

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106408228

106408227

101119735

101119737

101119738

101119739

106402425

301002275

107142542

106403032

106403033

MC
Min. 3C-150/660
required 230/1/50/16
EU
0 °
0 o
0
0 ()
0
0
0 o
0 °
0
0 o)
0 o

MC
MC
3C-130/660 3C45$/ 660
220/1/60/15
180 230/1/50/16
EU
(o) (o)
o) (o)
(o)
[ ]
(e} (o]
[ ]
[ ]
(o) (o)
(e} (o]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL

PowerSpeed Vario Lance

3

7

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0450
P4

TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0450
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350

Special Nozzle

3 &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403031

106403030

106403036

106403035

106403034

106403091

106403092

106403002
106402290
106403001

15861

2802696

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/660
XT
230/1/50/16
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

ﬁﬂﬁ‘fﬁ VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8
Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8

Drain and Pipe Cleaning

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

- 000 %

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

Q‘ PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M

Brush Rotary

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

18430

5888

15440

2800084

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

Min.
required

MC
MC MC
3C-150/660  3C-130/660 3C'15$/660
230/1/50/116 = 220/1/60/15
£0 AL 230/1/50/16
EU
(o) (o) (o)
O O O
0]
(o)
(0] o o
(o) (o) (o)
o
(o)
0] 0] (0]
o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system
MC

MC
. Min. | 3C-150/660  3C-130/660
Accessories Ref. no. required  230/1/50/16  220/1/60/15
EU EXPT
BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 0 o o
Y NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 0 o o
G
o<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 0 o o
[ 4
_ / ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 0 o
Injector and Foam Sprayer
[
1L BOTTLE W/O CAP 31000912 0 o
=
02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 0 o
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 0 o
n
DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 .
/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 0 o
r 4
o
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 0 o
r
106408235 0

FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 055

©Nilfisk’

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/660
XT
230/1/50/16
EU
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

_.w*_

NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 037

Special Lance

L

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

, UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065
“~

A
Filter Pressure Washer

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM

SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

~ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE
* @ WATER FILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
Abrasive Blasting

’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05

©Nilfisk’

MC
MC MC
Ref. o Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660 3C45$/660
‘MO required  230/1/50116 | 220/1/6015 | a0 o e
EU EXPT e
106408234 0 o o
6402016 0 o o o
6401193 0 o s o
6400036 0 o s o
1104041 0 o o o
1604461 0 o o o
61256 0 o o o
6400000 0 o s o
301000173 0 o o o
107145802 0 o o o
6401364 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC
: 3C-150/660
. Min. | 3C-150/660  3C-130/660
Accessories Ref. no. required  230/1/50/16 | 220/1/60115 a0 NE0 16
EU EXPT e
"‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC. 6402317 0 o o
< “" SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB 6400375 0 o
SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG 8379 0 o o o
SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493 0 o o o
High Pressure Hose, DN10
O HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 0 o o o
C\ HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 0 o o o
’O\ HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 0 o o o
O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR 1402072 0 o o o
0 HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR 1402080 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MC
Accessories Ref. o Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660 71201660
MO required  230/1/50/16  220/1/60115 a0 k06
EU EXPT e
Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10
() HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 0 o o o
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 o o o
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 0 o o o

High Pressure Male Coupling

‘ ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o o o
-
| 1

-Dmemmf T ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 0 ° ° °

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o o o

r

. o GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY 106404529 0 o o o
=

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories
a GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK
GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

Short Lance

DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

Other

/ SIDE BAR COMPL.

Brush Washing

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

- BRUSH INSERT
‘gggggb

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

©Nilfisk’

MC
MC MC
Ref. o Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660 3C45$/660
‘MO required  230/1/50116 | 220/1/6015 | a0 o e
EU EXPT e
1608629 0 o o o
1311 0 o o o
1600659 0 o o o
1604669 0 o s o
106402150 0 o o o
106402151 0 o o o
106402110 0 o . o
10356 0 o o o
14202 0 o s o
6400088 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

-

Hose Reel

CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

HOSE GUIDE FOR MC 3-4

HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE

HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8

HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M
HOSE

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

HP NOZZLE 25045 1/8

HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT

) w HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

p

MC
MC MC
Ref. o Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660 3C45$/660
‘MO required  230/1/50116 | 220/1/6015 | a0 o e
EU EXPT e
6400087 0 o s o
6401094 0 o o o
107145800 0 o o o
107145803 0 o S .
106403168 0 o o o
6400170 0 o . o
106403131 0 o o o
2504 0 o
8528 0
107142579 0
5004 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MC
: 3C-150/660
. Min. 3C-150/660  3C-130/660
Accessories Ref. no. required  230/1/50/16 | 220/1/60115 a0 NE0 16
EU EXPT e
L
4 iﬁ* GEKA HOSE COUPLING 1/2 1716 0 o o o
) 4:
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 0 o o o
&
. k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 0 o o o
v NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184 0 o o o
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465 0 o o o
TurboHammer Nozzle
"e TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 0 o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370 106408221 0 o o
Liquid Sprayer
\
DJ“I
i@l 8P PRESPRAY UNIT 25598 0 o o °
LIQUID SPRAYER 5S 7110005 0 o o o
LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP 7110010 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

ﬂ’
VSP 101

=

Surface Cleaning Rotary

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

e HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

4-in-1 Lance

IR IR TR

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD

»

/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0450 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-in-1 Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0400 ALUMINUM HEAD

Ref. no.

7110020

80853

106403187

106403157

Ref. no.

106408250

106408252

106408253

106408254

106408255

Min.
required

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/660
230/1/50/16

EU

MC
3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

MC
3C-130/660
220/1/60/15

EXPT

MC
3C-170/820
400/3/50 EU

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/660
XT
230/1/50/16
EU

MC
3C-170/820
220/440/3/60
EXPT

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0350

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0370

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0435

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0450

R
R
o JEVRTR——
R
R

ERGO COUPLING KIT

5 .

@ HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT
NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.

High Pressure Female Coupling

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101118129

101118130

101118131

101118132

101118133

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

1603101

1609325

1801075

MC

. MC MC

Min. 3C-170/820
r 3C-160/770  3C-170/820

required ' 200/3/50 EU | 400/3/50 EU = 220/440/3/60

EXPT

0

0

0

0 o o
0 o)

0 o o o
0 . . .
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

&/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

High Pressure Hose, DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

” ERGO 3000 GUN W.SWIVEL LOCK+VARIO PRESS

P REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Tornado Lance

7

TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE

ONilfisk’

*

Ref. no.

66160

66162

1718

61369

1602945

301001100

106403122

106402191

101119484

106402190

106403013

Min.
required

MC
3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

MC
3C-170/820
400/3/50 EU

MC 3C

MC

3C-170/820
220/440/3/60

EXPT

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories Ref. no Min. 30-1’%%/770 30-1“4%/820 30'1“48/820
T required ' 200/3/50 EU | 400/3/50 EU = 220/440/3/60
EXPT
TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 0 o o o
+
TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 0 o o o
+
TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 0 o o o
+
FlexoPower Lance
v FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282 0 o o o
’
' FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o o o
’
v FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0 o o o
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o o o
e FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 o . .
’
g FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 o o o

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

o ‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735 0
o ’t’ NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737 0
"" NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 0

@

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min Mc MC 3C- 1787820
Accessories Ref. no. L 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required | 400/3/50 EU  400/3/50 EU | 220KLA0/3/60
o ' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE 101119739 0 . .
NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL. 106402425 0 o o o

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 0 L L L

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4 107142542 0

Universal Lance

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 0 o o o

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 0 o o o

g
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403031 0 o o o

=
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403030 0 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ 106403036 0 J o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403035 0 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL 106403034 0 o o o

PowerSpeed Vario Lance

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16709



Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

¥

¥

TurboHammer Lance

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0450
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350

Special Nozzle

<3 \w’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

iwﬁ‘jﬁ VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT

-
&

_ HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8
* s

Drain and Pipe Cleaning

- 1
/“ t. DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

©Nilfisk’

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0450

Ref. no.

106403091

106403092

106403002
106402290
106403001

15861

2802696

18430

5888

15440

2800084

301002490

Min.
required

MC
3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

MC
3C-170/820
400/3/50 EU

MC 3C

MC
3C-170/820
220/440/3/60
EXPT

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min Mc MC 3C- 1787820
Accessories Ref. no. L 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required | 400/3/50 EU  400/3/50 EU | 220KLA0/3/60
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M 301002491 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M 301002492 0 o o o
o7 PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4 46921 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M 106403072 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M 106403073 0 o o o
4 PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918 0 o o

o TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M 6401266 0 o o o

Brush Rotary

' BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 0 o o o

‘*3 NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 0 o o o
Sk’
o<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 0 o o o
L 4
I/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 0 o o o

Injector and Foam Sprayer

1L BOTTLE W/O CAP 31000912 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

03 INJECTOR COMPLETE

DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM
4

> 4

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 055

»-~a=-

NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 037

Special Lance

4

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

A
Filter Pressure Washer

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6401246

6401247

107141635

106403162

6404368

6404369

106408235

106408234

6402016

6401193

6400036

1104041

Min.
required

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

MC
3C-160/770
400/3/50 EU

MC
3C-170/820
400/3/50 EU

MC 3C

MC

3C-170/820
220/440/3/60

EXPT
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min Mc MC 3C- 1787820
Accessories Ref. no. . 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required ' 200/3/50 EU | 400/3/50 EU = 220/440/3/60
EXPT
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 0 o o o
SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE 61256 0 o o o
~ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000 0 o o o
-
wiff @ WATERFILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 0 o o o
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o o o
Abrasive Blasting
A< LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05 6401364 0 o o o
"' NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC. 6402317 0 o o o
{ ‘3‘ SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB 6400375 0 o
SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG 8379 0 o o o
SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493 0 o o o

High Pressure Hose, DN10

HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 0 o o o

C\ HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 0 o o o

ONilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min Mc MC 3C- 1787820
Accessories Ref. no. L 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required | 400/3/50 EU  400/3/50 EU | 220KLA0/3/60

HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 0 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 0 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR 1402072 0 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR 1402080 0 o o o

@ HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 0 o o o
O

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10

Jl
&J) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 0 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 0 o o o
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min MC MC 3C-170/820
Accessories Ref. no. ‘e 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required | 400/3/50 EU | 400/3/50 EU | 220/440/3/60
EXPT
. ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 0 o o o
High Pressure Male Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o o o

-
mﬁf ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 0 o o o
l ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o o o

Ellh

Q GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY 106404529 0 L] L] .

-
a GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629 0 o o o

o
’f"’ GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 0 ° ° °
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 0 o o o
NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669 0 o o o
Short Lance
V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402150 0 o o o
/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 0 o o o
Other

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Min Mc MC 3C- 1787820
Accessories Ref. no. . 3C-160/770 3C-170/820
required ' 200/3/50 EU | 400/3/50 EU = 220/440/3/60
EXPT
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 0 o o o
Brush Washing
- BRUSH INSERT 10356 0 o o o
»
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE 14202 0 o o o
WASH BRUSH L1550 MM 6400088 0 o o o
%
¥
/
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM 6400087 0 o o o
-
Hose Reel
Iﬂ?ﬁ?h
/1T CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HHOSE REEL FOAMIN 6401094 0 o o o
q}_‘. u“i
! HOSE GUIDE FOR MC 3-4 107145800 0 o o o
C HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4 107145803 0 o o o
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o o
3 HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170 0 o o o
“- HOSEREEL BLUE PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 0 . . .

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8" NPT

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

HP NOZZLE 25045 1/8

¢ ¢

HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8" NPT

HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8

&

Hose and Connection

-
5 l:?— GEKA HOSE COUPLING 1/2
A~

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA
NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

t=4¢

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

TurboHammer Nozzle

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040

\

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370

Liquid Sprayer

©Nilfisk’

2504 0

8528 0 o
107142579 0 .

5004 0

1716 0 o o o
106411177 0 o o o
106411179 0 o o o
106411178 0 o o o
106411184 0 o o o

6465 0 o o o

65437 0
106408221 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

VSP 101

=

Surface Cleaning Rotary

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

)
L
/e HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES
&
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD
«
»

b

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0400 ALUMINUM HEAD

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

25598

7110005

7110010

7110020

80853

106403187

106403157

Ref. no.

106408250

106408252

106408253

Min. 30-1'\4%/770
required ' 400/3/50 EU

0 o)
0 o
0 o)
0 o
0 o)
0 o
0 o
MC
Min. 3C-170/820
required = XT 400/3/50
EU
0
0
0

MC 3C
MC
MC
3C-170/820
3C-170/820
220/440/3/60
400/3/50 EU 4401
© (0]
© (o]
© (0]
© (o]
© (0]
© (o]
© (e}
MC
MPU
3C-170/820 g EDEN 3C -
230/4)65/3/50 130/660
NO 230/1/50/13
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

»
’1
4-in-1 Nozzle

’?

AR IR SRR

Accessories

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0450 ALUMINUM HEAD

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0350

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0370

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0400

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0435

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0450

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

=a 3

0
@)

00

4

P

wr

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106408254

106408255

101118129

101118130

101118131

101118132

101118133

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

MC
MC MPU
3C-170/820 3C47$/820 SWEDEN 3C -
XT 400/3/50 130/660
EU 230/400/3/50  530/1/50/13
NO

[ ] [ ]
(o]
(o) (o)
(o) (o)
[ ] [ ]
(o) (o)
(e} (e}
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MPU
Accessories Ref. o Min. 3c-170/820 3170820 swEDEN 3C -
- ho. required  XT 400/3/50  5a0/a00 e 130/660
EU N 230/1/50/13
NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101 0 o o
z
.'{" >
& NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 0 o o
9
N
PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT. 1801075 0 o o o
High Pressure Female Coupling
ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 66160 0 o o
ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5 66162 0 © ©
@3‘ COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718 0 o o
[ 1]
il HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 0 o o
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 0 o o
High Pressure Hose, DN8
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
o HOSED 301001100 0 o o

Spray Gun

ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 0 L L

m ERGO 3000 GUN W.SWIVEL LOCK+VARIO PRESS 106402191 0 o o

N

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MPU
Accessories Ref. o Min. 3c-170/820 3170820 swEDEN 3C -
- ho. required  XT 400/3/50  5a0/a00 e 130/660
EU e 230/1/50/13
- REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 0 o o
” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 0 o o
Tornado Lance
~ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 0 o o o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 0 o o o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 0 o o o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 0 o o o
+
FlexoPower Lance
. FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282 0 o o o
’
e FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o o o
’
. FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0 o o o
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o o o
v FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE
NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

@
0
@
@

' NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

High Pressure Hose, DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Universal Lance

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

©Nilfisk’

MC

MC MPU
Ref. o Min.  3c-7o/g20  3C0820  swEDEN sC -
required = XT 400/3/50 230/400/3/50 130/660

EU e 230/1/50/13

106408227 0 o o o

101119735 0

101119737 0

101119738 0

101119739 0 o .

106402425 0 o o o

301002275 0 o

107142542 0 . .

106403032 0 o o

106403033 0 o o

106403031 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZzZ

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL

PowerSpeed Vario Lance

S

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0450
7

TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0450
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350

Special Nozzle

3 &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

©Nilfisk’

MC
MC MPU
Ref. o Min. 3C-170/820 3C47$/820 SWEDEN 3C -
“MO- required  XT400/3150 a0/ a e 130/660
EU e 230/1/50/13
106403030 0 o o
106403036 0 o o o
106403035 0 o o
106403034 0 s o
106403091 0 o o
106403092 0
106403002 0 o
106402290 0 o o
106403001 0 o o
15861 0 o o
2802696 0 o o
18430 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

i!"fﬁ'fﬁ VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8
Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8
Drain and Pipe Cleaning

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

- 000 %

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M
Brush Rotary

BRISTLE. LONG

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

5888

15440

2800084

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

6401431

Min.
required

MC
3C-170/820
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
3C-170/820
T
230/400/3/50
NO

MC 3C

MPU
SWEDEN 3C -
130/660
230/1/50/13
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MC 3C

Mobile pressure washers
Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system
MC
MC MPU
, 3C-170/820
. Min. 3C-170/820 SWEDEN 3C -
Accessories Ref.no. required  XT400/3/50  pa ST 2y 1307660
EU NO 230/1/50/13
{*} NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 0 o o
N
<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 0 o o
L 4
6400018 0 o o

/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM

>

Injector and Foam Sprayer
[ ]
1L BOTTLE W/O CAP 31000912 0 o
-
02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 0 o o
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 0 o o
n
DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 (] (]
/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 0 o o
/
2
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 0 o o
*
FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 055 106408235 0 o o
106408234 0 o o

NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 037

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

Special Lance

L

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

; UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065
“~

A
Filter Pressure Washer

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM

SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

~ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE

‘ ® WATERFILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
Abrasive Blasting

’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05

“' NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no. Min. 3C-176/820 3C'1|\4§/820 SWEDEN 3G -
required = XT 400/3/50 230/400/3/50 130/660
EU NO 230/1/50/13
6402016 0 o o
6401193 0 o o
6400036 0 o o
1104041 0 o @
1604461 0 o o
61256 0 o o
6400000 0 o o
301000173 0 o o
107145802 0 o o o
6401364 0 o o
6402317 0 o o
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MPU
Accessories Ref. o Min. 3c-170/820 3170820 swEDEN 3C -
MO required  XT400/3/50 0140050 130/660
EU e 230/1/50/13
AN
% SANDPLUGER AND HOSE VSB 6400375 0 o
SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG 8379 0 o o o
*'? ' SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493 0 o o o
High Pressure Hose, DN10
o HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 0 o o
/O\ HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 0 o o
’O\ HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 0 o o
O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 0 o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 0 o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 0 o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR 1402072 0 o o
0 HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR 1402080 0 o o

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
MC MPU
Accessories Ref. o Min.  3c-7o/g20  3C0820  swEDEN sC -
- Nno. required  XT 400/3/50  5a0400/3/50 130/660
EU NO 230/1/50/13
S HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 0 o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 0 o o
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 o o
. ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 0 o o
High Pressure Male Coupling
é ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o o
- ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 0 ° °
l ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o o
6l
< ? GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY 106404529 0 o o o
=
a GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629 0 o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

j GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

Short Lance

DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

Other

% SIDE BAR COMPL.

Brush Washing

- BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

¥
L
y4
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM
-
Hose Reel

©Nilfisk’

MC 3C
MC
MC MPU
Ref. o Min. 3C-170/820 3C47$/820 SWEDEN 3C -
“MO- required  XT400/3150 a0/ a e 130/660
EU e 230/1/50/13
1311 0 s o
1600659 0 o o o
1604669 0 o o
106402150 0 o o
106402151 0 o o
106402110 0 o o
10356 0 o o
14202 0 s o
6400088 0 s o
6400087 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

HOSE GUIDE FOR MC 3-4

HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE

HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8

HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M
HOSE

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

HP NOZZLE 25045 1/8

¢ ¢

HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8

Hose and Connection

-
i’;-— GEKA HOSE COUPLING 1/2
A~

©Nilfisk’

CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

MC 3C
MC
MC MPU
Ref. o Min. 3C-170/820 3C47$/820 SWEDEN 3C -
“MO- required  XT400/3150 a0/ a e 130/660
EU e 230/1/50/13
6401094 0 o o
107145800 0 o o o
107145803 0 . . o
106403168 0 o o
6400170 0 o o
106403131 0 o o o
2504 0 o
8528 0
107142579 0
5004 0 o
1716 0 o s o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA
@
= X

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

TurboHammer Nozzle

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370

Liquid Sprayer

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

MC
MC MPU
Ref. o Min. 3C-170/820 3C47$/820 SWEDEN 3C -
“MO- required  XT400/3150 a0/ a e 130/660
EU e 230/1/50/13
106411177 0 o ® o
106411179 0 o o o
106411178 0 o ® o
106411184 0 o o o
6465 0 o o o
65437 0 o
106408221 0 o o
25598 0 o o o
7110005 0 o o o
7110010 0 o o o
7110020 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

VSP 101

=

Surface Cleaning Rotary

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

)
L
/e HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES
&
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories
4-in-1 Lance
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0400 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
/ 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0450 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-in-1 Nozzle
” NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0350

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

80853

106403187

106403157

Ref. no.

106408250

106408252

106408253

106408254

106408255

101118129

Min.
required

Min.
required

MC
3C-170/820
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
3C-150/570
XT
230/1/50/13
UK

MC
3C-170/820
X
230/400/3/50
NO

MC
3C-140/570
230/1/50/13

UK

MC 3C

MPU
SWEDEN 3C -
130/660
230/1/50/13

MC
3C-150/570
XT
230/1/50/13
EU
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0370
NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0400
NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0435

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0450

ERGO COUPLING KIT

5 .

@ HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT
NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.

High Pressure Female Coupling

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101118130

101118131

101118132

101118133

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

1603101

1609325

1801075

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/570

XT
230/1/50/13
UK

MC
3C-140/570
230/1/50/13

UK

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/570
T

230/1/50/13
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MG MC
_ Min. 3C-1500570 | 5 qaois7o | 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. required XT 230/1/50/13 T
q 230/1/50/13 ue 230/1/50/13
UK EU
ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 66160 0 o o o
ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5 66162 0 © © ©
@é COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718 0 o o o
[ 1]
il HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 0 o o o
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 0 o o o
High Pressure Hose, DN8
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
o HOSED 301001100 0 o o °

Spray Gun

ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 0 J J J
m ERGO 3000 GUN W.SWIVEL LOCK+VARIO PRESS 106402191 0 o o o

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 0 o o o

4
” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 0 o o o

Tornado Lance

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC MC
) Min. 3C-150/570 3C-140/570 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. required XT 230/1/50/13 T
q 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13
UK EU
/ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 0 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 0 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 0 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 0 o o o
¢
FlexoPower Lance
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282 0 o o o
’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o o o
’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0 o o o
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o o o
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 o o o
’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 o o o
’
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring
o ‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735 0 . o .

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE
NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE

' NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

High Pressure Hose, DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

0
@
@

Universal Lance

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101119737

101119738

101119739

106402425

301002275

107142542

106403032

106403033

106403031

106403030

106403036

MC 3C
MC MC Mc
Min,  SC1SUST0  5c 4070 | 3C-190/570
required | p3o1/s013 - Z307UROM3 T 530/1/50013
UK EU
0
0
0
0 ° ° °
0 ]
0 . *
0 ° © °
0 ° ° °
0 ° © °
0 ° ° °
0 ° * °
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC MC
_ Min. 3C-150/570 3C-140/570 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref.no.  required 230/1/50/13 T
q 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13
UK EU
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOzZzZ 106403035 0 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL 106403034 0 o o o
PowerSpeed Vario Lance
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370 106403091 0
F 4
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0450 106403092 0
¥
TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 106403002 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0450 106402290 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350 106403001 0 o o o
Special Nozzle
3 &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE 15861 0 o o o
o
/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M 2802696 0 o o o
NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430 0 o o o
i!"ﬁv:ﬁ VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8 5888 0 o o o

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT
HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8 15440 0
Drain and Pipe Cleaning

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

- 000"

O -

Brush Rotary

Accessories

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M

BRISTLE. LONG

NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY

ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

2800084

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

6401431

6401432

6400019

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
required  530,9/50/13
UK
0
0 e}
0 o
0
0
0 o)
0 o
0
0
0 o
0 o
0 o

MC 3C
MC
MC
3c-140/570 3¢ 5$/ 570
230/ Uﬁo’ 18 2301750113
EU
(e} (e}
(o) (o)
(e} (e}
(e} (e}
(o) (o)
(e} (e}
(o) (o)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16709



MC 3C

Mobile pressure washers
Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system
3C-180/570 MC 3C-180/570
. -150/57 -150/57
, Min. 3C-140/570

Accessories Ref. no. . T
required - 30/1/50113 | 230103 3071750113

UK EU

0 ¢} (e} o

6400018

/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM

>

Injector and Foam Sprayer
[ ]
1L BOTTLE W/O CAP 31000912 0
-
2 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 0 o o o
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 0 o o
DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5LTR. 106403162 0 (] o
/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 0 o o
/
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 0 o o
*
FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 055 106408235 0
NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 037 106408234 0 o o
Special Lance
6402016 0 o o

’( CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

A
Filter Pressure Washer

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM

SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

~ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE

q @ WATER FILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
Abrasive Blasting

’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05

"‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

o

E 4 SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG

©Nilfisk’

MC Ve MC
vin | 3C150570 o MO 31501570
Ref.no. required ol 230/1/50/13 e
q 230/1/50/13 e 230/1/50/13
UK EU
6401193 0 o o o
6400036 0 o ° o
1104041 0 o o o
1604461 0 o o °
61256 0 o o o
6400000 0 o o o
301000173 0 o o o
107145802 0 o o o
6401364 0
6402317 0 o o o
6400375 0 o o o
8379 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC MC
) Min. 3C-150/570 3C-140/570 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. required XT 230/1/50/13 T
a 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13
UK EU
SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493 0 o o o
High Pressure Hose, DN10
o HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 0 o o o
C\ HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 0 o o o
O HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 0 o o o
O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 0 o o o
@ HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR 1402072 0 o o o
0 HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR 1402080 0 o o o
Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10
;\.&) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 0 o o o
@ 2 HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 0 o o o
&

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC MC
) Min. 3C-150/570 3C-140/570 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. required XT 230/1/50/13 T
q 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13
UK EU
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 0 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 0 o o o
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 o o o
. ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 0 o o o

High Pressure Male Coupling

é ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o o o

~Baem={ I ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 0 ° ° °
l ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 ° ° °
6l
. ? GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY 106404529 0 . . .
=
‘ GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629 0 ° ° °
!
«"f"' GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 0 ° ° °
-

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC MC
) Min. 3C-150/570 3C-140/570 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. required XT 230/1/50/13 T
q 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13
UK EU
NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669 0 o o o

Short Lance

DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402150 0 o o o

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 0 o o o

Other
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 0 o o o

Brush Washing

- BRUSH INSERT 10356 0 o o o

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE 14202 0 o o o
WASH BRUSH L1550 MM 6400088 0 o o o
¥
L
y4
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM 6400087 0 o o o
-
Hose Reel
| (T,
J | [ " / CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 0 o o o
H:-Q'_‘_' u’i

! HOSE GUIDE FOR MC 3-4 107145800 0 o o o
@ i I
NIITIS
i
k=

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16709



Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC MC MC
. 3C-150/570 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. reMu"iqréd XT ggd}f/g/osgg XT
q 230/1/50/13 UK 230/1/50/13
UK EU
HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4 107145803 0 (] o (]
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o o
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170 0 o o o
HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 0 ® © ©
HOSE
Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
& HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT 2504 0
g HP NOZZLE 25045 1/8 8528 0
HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045 107142579 0
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT
v HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8 5004 0
Hose and Connection
-
l‘:— GEKA HOSE COUPLING 1/2 1716 0 o o o
A~

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

e 8
= k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO
v NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

TurboHammer Nozzle

‘# TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040

n

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370

Liquid Sprayer

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

ﬂ’
VSP 101

=

Surface Cleaning Rotary

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106411178

106411184

6465

65437

106408221

25598

7110005

7110010

7110020

80853

106403187

Min.
required

MC
3C-150/570

XT
230/1/50/13
UK

MC
3C-140/570
230/1/50/13

UK

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/570

XT
230/1/50/13
EU
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

e

&

[

Accessories

HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

4-in-1 Lance

NN NN

»
’1
4-in-1 Nozzle

’V

“wwe

Accessories

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0340 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0400 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0435 ALUMINUM HEAD

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0450 ALUMINUM HEAD

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0350

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0370

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0400

NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0435

©Nilfisk’

MC
. 3C-150/570
Min. XT

Ref. no. !
required  530,9/50/13
UK

106403157 0 o

Ref. no.

106408250
106408252
106408253
106408254

106408255

101118129
101118130
101118131

101118132

MC

3C-140/570
230/1/50/13

UK

Min.
required

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/570

XT
230/1/50/13
EU

MC
3C-150/570
230/1/50/13

EU
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

" NOZZLE 4-IN-1 ALU + INDICATION RING 0450

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

.-TE COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT
!. .
B HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

=
g NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH
E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.

High Pressure Female Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8
ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE M21X1.5

@3‘ COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

L 1
&/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

©Nilfisk’

MC

Min. 3C-150/570

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13
EU

101118133 0

106402075 0 ©
101119496 0 *
101119499 0 °
1600493 0 ©
1603101 0 ©
1609325 0 ©
1801075 0 ©
66160 0 ©
66162 0 ©
1718 0 °
61369 0 ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

High Pressure Hose, DN8

O

Spray Gun

ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

ERGO 3000 GUN W.SWIVEL LOCK+VARIO PRESS

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Y. Y4

Tornado Lance

TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE

NN NN

TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE
L4

FlexoPower Lance

©Nilfisk’

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

MC

Min. 3C-150/570

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13

EU

1602945 0 ©
301001100 0 ©
106403122 0 °
106402191 0 ©
101119484 0 °
106402190 0 ©
106403013 0 ©
106403011 0 ©
106403010 0 ©
106403012 0 ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
. Min. 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref.no. ' required  230/1/50/13
EU
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282 0 o
4
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o
4
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 0 (]
4
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 .
4
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 o
4
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring
o ‘ NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735 0 (]
o NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737 0
o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 0
o ' NOZZLE 0435 INDICATION RING BLUE 101119739 0
NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL. 106402425 0 o

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 0 .
I./"' " - [ ]
ONilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

HP-HOSE DN6X15M MC 3-4

Universal Lance

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

~

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzzZ

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

e

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL

PowerSpeed Vario Lance

g

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370
7

~

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0450

F 4

TurboHammer Lance

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0450
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350

Special Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13
EU
107142542 0
106403032 0 ©
106403033 0 ©
106403031 0 ©
106403030 0 ©
106403036 0 ©
106403035 0 ©
106403034 0 ©
106403091 0
106403092 0
106403002 0
106402290 0
106403001 0 ©
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

{wﬁ;"

Accessories

CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT

HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8

Drain and Pipe Cleaning

- 000 %

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

©Nilfisk’

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13
EU
15861 0 ©
2802696 0 ©
18430 0 ©
5888 0 °
15440 0
2800084 0
301002490 0 ©
301002491 0 ©
301002492 0
46921 0
106403072 0 ©
106403073 0 ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
) Min. 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref.no.  required  230/1/50/13
EU
Q& PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918 0
o TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M 6401266 0
Brush Rotary
' BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 0 o
{*} NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 0 o
G
o
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 0 o
4
) / ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 0 o
Injector and Foam Sprayer
[
1L BOTTLE W/O CAP 31000912 0 o
-
02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 0 o
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 0 o
g
DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5LTR. 106403162 0 (]
/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 0 o
s

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
. Min. 3C-150/570
Accessories Ref.no.  required  230/1/50/13
EU
P 4]
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 0 o
*
FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 055 106408235 0
NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 037 106408234 0 o
Special Lance
/ CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016 0 o
w
<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193 0 o
/
UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036 0 o
"
A
Filter Pressure Washer
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM 1104041 0 o
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 0 o
SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE 61256 0 o
~ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000 0 o
-
* @ WATERFILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 0 o
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o

©Nilfisk’
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

Abrasive Blasting

"( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05

“‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

Ve
L ==

SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG

High Pressure Hose, DN10

O HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR
/O\ HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR
IO\ HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR
O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR
Q HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR

Q HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR
O

4 HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR

©Nilfisk’

SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB

Ref. no.

6401364

6402317

6400375

8379

301112493

1402916

1402924

1402932

1402940

6101766

1402064

1402072

Min.
required

MC 3C

MC

3C-150/570
230/1/50/13

EU
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC

, Min. 3C-150/570

Accessories Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13
EU

0 HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR 1402080 0 o

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10

|
&J) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 0 o

HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 0 o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 0 o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 0 o
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 o
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 0 o

High Pressure Male Coupling

‘ ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o
-

- ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 0 °

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o

-3

1l
S GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY 106404529 0 o

-
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

a GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK
i GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

Short Lance

DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

Other

A

Brush Washing

SIDE BAR COMPL.

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

- BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

1608629

1311

1600659

1604669

106402150

106402151

106402110

10356

14202

6400088

6400087

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
required 230/1/50/13
EU
0 o)
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o)
0 o
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Mobile pressure washers

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

Hose Reel

HOSE GUIDE FOR MC 3-4

HOSE REEL FOR MC 3-4

HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

HP NOZZLE 25045 1/8

¢ ¢

HP-NOZZLE 1/8-27NPT MEG 25045
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8" NPT

HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8

%

Hose and Connection

L 2
i‘;-— GEKA HOSE COUPLING 1/2
A<

©Nilfisk’

CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE

HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M HOSE

Ref. no.

6401094

107145800

107145803

106403168

6400170

106403131

2504

8528

107142579

5004

1716

Min.
required

MC 3C

MC
3C-150/570
230/1/50/13

EU
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Mobile pressure washers

MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

Accessories

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA
@
= X

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

TurboHammer Nozzle

‘# TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370

Liquid Sprayer

\,; 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

VSP 101

©Nilfisk’

MC
Min. 3C-150/570
Ref. no. required = 230/1/50/13
EU
106411177 0 ©
106411179 0 ©
106411178 0 ©
106411184 0 ©
6465 0 °
65437 0
106408221 0
25598 0 ©
7110005 0 ©
7110010 0 ©
7110020 0 ©
80853 0 ©
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Mobile pressure washers MC 3C

Compact cold water high pressure washer with external FoamSprayer detergent system

MC
. Min.  3C-150/570
Accessories Ref. no. required  230/1/50/13
EU
Surface Cleaning Rotary
; HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H 106403187 0 o
~
-
" HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES 106403157 0 o
-
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